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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 28 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
7/3/2016 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KAJTAZ, Amina 96 Velez, MO 1:08.53 610 A
2. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:09.22 591 A
3. COLALUCCI, Gaia 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:09.45 586 A
4. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.92 574 A
5. VAUDI, Veronica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:10.18 567 A
6. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.33 540 A
7. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Serbia 1:12.42 516 A
8. LESKOVAR, Neza 00 PK Ilirija 1:12.56 513 A
9. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:13.46 495 R

10. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99 VK Budva 1:14.80 469 R
11. BASTA, Nadja 02 Serbia 1:14.92 466
12. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Velez, MO 1:15.17 462
13. DAJKOVIC, Nina 02 VK Budva 1:16.46 439
14. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Te Stela SA 1:17.39 423
15. HUSEJINOVIC, Aldina 03 Bosna, SA 1:19.52 390
16. RIHTMAN, Nika 04 PK Ilirija 1:19.91 384
17. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.93 344
18. OSMIC, Zerina 00 Bosna, SA 1:23.63 335
19. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 VK Budva 1:24.62 324
20. PUDAR, LAna 06 Orka - Mostar 1:25.32 316
21. PETEK, Tjasa 03 PK Ilirija 1:25.39 315
22. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:28.18 286
23. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:29.82 270
24. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.39 257
25. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.57 255
26. VRLJIC, Nika 05 Orka - Mostar 1:34.73 230
27. GUSIC, Emana 06 Sport Time, SA 1:35.55 225
28. IVANINA, Ekatarina 07 Pk Zemcuzina 1:39.54 199

DNF KULJACA, Jovana 04 VK Budva

15 - 16 years

1. COLALUCCI, Gaia 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:09.45 586 A
2. VAUDI, Veronica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:10.18 567 A
3. LESKOVAR, Neza 00 PK Ilirija 1:12.56 513 A
4. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Velez, MO 1:15.17 462
5. OSMIC, Zerina 00 Bosna, SA 1:23.63 335

13 - 14 years

1. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:09.22 591 A
2. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Serbia 1:12.42 516 A
3. BASTA, Nadja 02 Serbia 1:14.92 466
4. DAJKOVIC, Nina 02 VK Budva 1:16.46 439
5. HUSEJINOVIC, Aldina 03 Bosna, SA 1:19.52 390
6. PETEK, Tjasa 03 PK Ilirija 1:25.39 315
7. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.39 257
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11 - 12 years

1. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Te Stela SA 1:17.39 423
2. RIHTMAN, Nika 04 PK Ilirija 1:19.91 384
3. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.93 344
4. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 VK Budva 1:24.62 324
5. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:28.18 286
6. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.57 255
7. VRLJIC, Nika 05 Orka - Mostar 1:34.73 230

DNF KULJACA, Jovana 04 VK Budva

9 - 10 years

1. PUDAR, LAna 06 Orka - Mostar 1:25.32 316
2. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:29.82 270
3. GUSIC, Emana 06 Sport Time, SA 1:35.55 225
4. IVANINA, Ekatarina 07 Pk Zemcuzina 1:39.54 199


